
MODEL NUMBER

UNIT DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (H X W X D)

GLASS DOOR BOOKCASE

53-1/4" X 29-9/16" X 15-5/8"
135.4cm X 75.2cm X 39.7cm
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15-5/8 in.
39,7 cm

29-9/16 in.

75,2 cm

40 lbs.
18.1 kg 

No Load
Ninguna Carga  
 

Adjustable shelf:

26-11
16" wide

13-1
4" deep

Adjustable shelf:

26-11
16" wide

13-1
4" deep

Fixed shelf:

26-11
16" wide

13-1
4" deep

28-7
16" from floor

Bottom shelf:

26-11
16" wide

13-1
4" deep

3-9
16" from floor

A Dorel Company

MERIWOOD
INDUSTRIES

TM

WEIGHT: 84 LBS (38.1 KG)

Glass area:

10-3
8" wide

46-1
16" high

34825


